Three Phase UPS System
100kVA-600kVA
◼ Up to 96% efficiency across a wide load range
◼ Near-unity input power factor >0.99
◼ Low input harmonic distortion <2.5%
◼ Dual input Mains for independent control of power sources
◼ Smart Rotation Redundancy optimized UPS reliability.
◼ Intelligent burn-in Technology without load.

◆ Individual LCD display on each module for 30kVA, 40kVA and 50kVA
PERFECT FOR:
LCD Display Module status:
➢ Input Voltage
➢ Input Current
➢ Output Voltage
➢ Output Current
➢ Output Load %
Specification
(2)
(1)
(1), (2): Conditional
Power Module Model                                                                         BRIC M PLUS-30P                                  BRIC M PLUS-40P                             BRIC M PLUS-50P
Power Rating                                                                                          30kVA/30kW                                          40kVA/40kW                                      50kVA/50kW
Cabinet Model Per Cabinet Capacity No. of Power Modules per Cabinet Cabinet Dimension (mm) Cabinet Weight
BRIC M PLUS-180-30P 180kVA Up to 6 nos. x Bric M-30P 600 (W)  1100 (D)  1600 (H) 178kg
BRIC M PLUS-300-30P 300kVA Up to 10 nos. x Bric M-30P 600 (W)  1100 (D)  2000 (H) 242kg
BRIC M PLUS-600-30P 600kVA Up to 20 nos. x Bric M-30P 2000 (W)  1100 (D)  2000 (H) 660kg
BRIC M PLUS-80-40P 80kVA Up to 2 nos. x Bric M-40P 600 (W)  980 (D)  1150 (H) 210kg
BRIC M PLUS-160-40P 160kVA Up to 4 nos. x Bric M-40P 650(W)  960 (D)  1600 (H) 350kg
BRIC M PLUS-240-40P 240kVA Up to 6 nos. x Bric M-40P 650 (W)  1095 (D)  2000 (H) 490kg
BRIC M PLUS-400-40P 400kVA Up to 10 nos. x Bric M-40P 1300 (W)  1100 (D)  2000 (H) 900kg
BRIC M PLUS-100-50P 100kVA Up to 2 nos. x Bric M-50P 600 (W)  980 (D)  1150 (H) 210kg
BRIC M PLUS-200-50P 200kVA Up to 4 nos. x Bric M-50P 650 (W)  960 (D)  1600 (H) 350kg
BRIC M PLUS-300-50P 300kVA Up to 6 nos. x Bric M-50P 650 (W)  1095 (D)  2000 (H) 490kg
BRIC M PLUS-500-50P 500kVA Up to 10 nos. x Bric M-50P 1300 (W)  1100 (D)  2000 (H) 900kg
◼ Bric M PLUS-180
◼ Bric M PLUS-400
◼ Bric M PLUS-500
◼ Bric M PLUS 300